IX SUBIDA A LA GRANJA
CLASIFICACION FINAL PROVISIONAL

P # COMPETIDOR PILOTO VEHICULO GRUPO CL COPA 2 3 4 MEJOR ANTER PRIM
1 2 RALLYON MARIO ASENJO NOVA NP03 1/9 2:04.978 2:04.978

2 1 ADAL SPORT MIGUEL GUTIERREZ NORMA M20 FC 2/9 2:12.834 2:11.791 2:10.300 2:10.300 +5.322 +5.322
3 14PE FLAHS MANUEL CABO NISSAN GTR R-35 1/GT / GTR 1/7 CARROZ 2:14.584 2:14.584 +4.284 +9.606
4 4 RIBAMONTAN AL MAR MO'DIEGO CAPARROS SILVER CAR S2F 1/CM Promo 1/8 CM 2:18.166 2:17.840 2:16.571 2:16.571 +1.987 +11.593
5 3 PEFLAHS MARCOS RODRIGUEZ FORMULA OUTEDA MKIV 1/CN  3/9 2:17.864 2:17.864 +1.293 +12.886
6 5 RALLYON RAUL RUIZ BRC 05 EVO 2/CM Promo 2/8 CM 2:25.376 2:24.063 2:19.536 2:19.536 +1.672 +14.558
7 15RALLYON GUSTAVO CASTRO PORSCHE GT3 RSR 2/GT / GTR 2/7 CARROZ 2:20.623 2:20.623 +1.087 +15.645
8 6 ADAL SPORT RUBEN ECHEVARRIA TALEX M1 3/CM Promo 3/8 CM 2:27.086 2:24.361 2:20.819 2:20.819 +196 +15.841
9 9 BERANGA COMPETICION IVAN SANCHEZ SEMOG BRAVO SPORT 1/Carcross 4/8 CC 2:21.343 2:21.343  +524 +16.365
108 CLH TRIBU'S COMPETICIOJAVIER SOTO SEMOG BRAVO SPORT  2/Carcross 5/8 CC 2:24.304 2:22.020 2:22.497 2:22.020 +677 +17.042
1138 0OJEDA SPORT RAUL LIZANO HONDA CIVIC 1.8 1/X 1/3 CARROZ 2:22.740 2:22.740  +720 +17.762
1216 BRUNO SCHERER BRUNO BRUNO PORSCHE 991 GT3 CUP  3/GT/GTR 3/7 CARROZ 2:26.600 2:24.254 2:24.133 2:24.133 +1.393 +19.155
1318 REAL AUTOMOVIL CLUB VAITOR SOROZABAL MITSUBISHI EVO IX 1N+ 4/7 2:26.728 2:26.728 +2.595 +21.750
1422 RIBAMONTAN AL MAR MO'JONATHAN CABO BMW M3 E46 1/X+ 1/5 CARROZ, 2:28.809 2:27.514 2:27.689 2:27.514 +786 +22.536
1530BOSTEKO LUCAS SCHERER BMW M3 E46 1/P2 1/4 2:30.576 2:30.576 +3.062 +25.598
1625REOCIN MOTOR CLUB LANDER URKIJO BMW E30 2/P2  2/4 PRP 2:33.243 2:31.601 2:30.794 2:30.794 +218 +25.816
1710 VALLES PASIEGOS JACOBO ESPANA SEMOG BRAVO 3/Carcross 6/8 CC 2:31.965 2:31.965 +1.171  +26.987
1817 ADAL SPORT FRANCISCO JAVIER SANZ FORD FIESTA N5 1/N5  5/7 CARROZ 2:33.749 2:33.666 2:33.101 2:33.101 +1.136 +28.123
1933 LA TRAZADA SPORT JULEN USABIAGA BMW E36 3/P2 3/4 CARROZ 2:34.286 2:34.286 +1.185 +29.308
2044 CDE LA TRAZADA SPORT GABRIEL LIENDO CITROEN SAXO 2/X 1/2 CARROZ, 2:36.540 2:36.689 2:37.682 2:36.540 +2.254 +31.562
2112KENAKO TRAPAGA JESUS SANTAMARIA DEMON CAR 4/Carcross 7/8 2:38.280 2:38.280 +1.740 +33.302
2226 REOCIN MOTOR CLUB EBERT PIRIZ BMW E36 4/P2  4/4 CARROZ 2:39.070 2:39.750 2:41.516 2:39.070 +790 +34.092
2319LA TRAZADA SPORT LUIS MANUEL GIL MITSUBISHIEVO VIRS  1/N FIA (4R\N6/7 CARROZ 2:41.965 2:41.965 +2.895 +36.987
2427 RALLYON ALBERTO GOMEZ BMW E30 5/P2  5/4 CARROZ 2:46.371 2:42.742 2:42.282 2:42282  +317 +37.304
2535 VALLES PASIEGOS ARITZ AZNAR BMW E36 1/P1 2/3 CARROZ 2:42.476 2:42.476  +194 +37.498
2643 RALLYON ISRAEL CONDE HONDA CIVIC 1.5 3/X 2/2 2:44.348 2:44.348 +1.872 +39.370
2732CDE LA TRAZADA SPORT ASIER RECIO BMW E30 6/P2 6/4 JRP, PRF 2:45.753 2:45.753 +1.405 +40.775
2829 PE FLASH JON GARCIA BMW E36 7/P2  7/4 PRP 2:52.322 2:50.295 2:46.576 2:46.576  +823 +41.598
2911 CDE LA TRAZADA SPORT DUSTAN CABANEROS JB RACING 5/Carcross 8/8 CC 2:48.048 2:48.048 +1.472  +43.070
3039 CDE LA TRAZADA SPORT ALVARO EGUREN RENAULT CLIO SPORT 4/X 3/3 CARROZ, 2:48.783 2:48.580 2:48.769 2:48.580  +532 +43.602
3142PE FLAHS EGOITZ GALDOS BMW E36 2/P1 4/3 PRP 2:49.604 2:49.604 +1.024 +44.626
3220ZAMUDIO RACING ELKARTAGER DORADO RENAULT TWINGO 1/R2 1/6 CARROZ, 3:02.668 2:52.282 2:50.393 2:50.393 +789 +45.415
3336 RALLYON OSCAR MARTINEZ FIAT PUNTO HGT 5/X 5/3 CARROZ 2:50.686 2:50.686  +293 +45.708
3441 PE FLAHS JAGOBA DIAZ BMW E36 325l 3/P1 6/3 PRP 2:56.810 2:55.296 2:50.931 2:50.931 +245 +45.953
3523BERANGA COMPETICION AITOR MARDARAS PEUGEQT 206 F2000 2/X+  2/5 CARROZ 2:53.297 2:53.297 +2.366 +48.319
3631 REOCIN MOTOR CLUB DANEL MARIJUAN AUDI 200 TURBO QUATTR( 1/H 8/4 CLV 2:54.690 2:56.026 2:54.039 2:54.039 +742 +49.061
3724 ADAL SPORT RAFAEL INFANTE RENAULT CLIO SPORT 3/X+  3/5 CARROZ 2:55.410 2:55.410 +1.371 +50.432
3837 VALLES PASIEGOS RAFAEL MERINO RENAULT CLIO SPORT 6/X 7/3 CARROZ 2:56.208 2:59.600 2:55.840 2:55.840  +430 +50.862
3946 RALLYON JESUS BRINGAS CITROEN AX 7/X 3/2 2:57.544 2:57.544 +1.704 +52.566
4040CDE LA TRAZADA SPORT ADRIAN GOMEZ PEUGEOT 206 GTI 8/X 8/3 CARROZ, 2:59.492 3:38.104 3:16.267 2:59.492 +1.948 +54.514
4128LA MAZA COMPETICION  ALFREDO CACICEDO OPEL MONZA 8/P2 9/4 CARROZ 3:01.003 3:01.003 +1.511  +56.025
4247 CDE LA TRAZADA SPORT JOSE LUIS RAMOS PEUGEOT 106 RALLYE 9/X 4/2 3:12.821 3:05.630 3:03.061 3:03.061 +2.058 +58.083
4334 LA TRAZADA SPORT EDER VICENTE BMW E36 9/P2 10/4CARROZ 3:04.737 3:04.737 +1.676 +59.759
4449 CLH TRIBU'S COMPETICIOJOSE ALBERTO QUINTANA SIMCA RALLY-2 10X 5/2 3:17.509 8:13.993 3:05.426 3:05.426  +689 +1:00.448
4521 PE FLAHS EMILIO GUTIERREZ SUZUKI SWIFT SPORT 1.4 1/N3  2/6 CARROZ 3:05.703 3:05.703  +277 +1:00.725
4648 CDE LA TRAZADA SPORT JOSE MANUEL HERRERO FORD FOCUS 11/X  6/2 CARROZ 3:11.909 3:08.711 3:06.387 3:06.387  +684 +1:01.409
4750LAMAZACOMPETICION ~ JUAN MANUEL ESPANA PEUGEOQT 106 RALLYE 12/X 1 3:09.329 3:09.329 +2.942 +1:04.351
4851 RALLYON DOMINGO DELGADO SEAT 127 13X 21 3:14.043 3:11.930 3:09.392 3:09.392 +63 +1:04.414
4943RALLYON ISRAEL CONDE HONDA CIVIC 1.5 /X /2

5045ADAL SPORT AARON ROCILLO CITROEN C2 X /2 CARROZ 2:55.170 2:51.912
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